

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 2178 OF 2022

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>CORAM :- H. M. BHOSALE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Dated :- 13th DECEMBER 2022</p> <p>The Learned Advocate is directed to remove office objections within 02 weeks (Excluding Christmas vacation) as a last chance without fail. On failure, appropriate order including rejection will be passed.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p> <p>apj – R(J-II) – 13.12.2022</p>	